
 

                         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                   ENTERTAINMENT SOCIETY OF GOA 
                                                        Maquinez Palace, old GMC Precinct, Campal, Panaji-Goa. 
                                                                        Ph: 0832-2428111   Fax: 0832-2428000 
 

Ref No: ESG/20-21/Tech II/IFFI/                                                                                                                             Dated: 26/11/2020 
 

                                                           TENDER NOTICE - E-Tender Mode only 
                 

 
                    The Entertainment Society of Goa, Panaji- Goa invites E-Tender for the below mentioned works: 
 

Sr. 
No.                              Name of work 

Last Date & Time 
for Online 

Submission of 
Tender 

Date & Time of 
Tender 

Opening 

1 Appointment of Agency for the Work of Supply, 
Installation, Testing & Commissioning of Digital 
Cinema Projectors with Media Server on hire basis at 
Festival Venues and Hire of Projectionist for 51st IFFI 
2021 

10/12/2020 
@14:00 hrs 

      10/12/2020 
     @15:00 hrs 

2 Supply, Installation, Testing, & Commissioning of Bag 
Scanners on rental basis for the  51st IFFI 2021 

10/12/2020 
       @14:00 hrs 

      10/12/2020 
     @15:00 hrs 

3 Appointment of PR agency for ESG, IFFI and other 
events organized by ESG 

10/12/2020 
       @14:00 hrs 

     10/12/2020 
     @15:00 hrs 

4 Upgradation and Repair Work of Server Room in ESG 10/12/2020 
       @14:00 hrs 

      10/12/2020 
     @15:00 hrs 

5 Appointment of Agency for the work of Providing 
Chemical Toilet/Bio Digesters & Housekeeping at 
various venues for 51st IFFI 2021 

17/12/2020 
@14:00 hrs 

17/12/2020 
    @15:00 hrs 

6 Appointment of Agency for the Work of Providing 
Signages for 51st IFFI 2021 

17/12/2020 
       @14:00 hrs 

17/12/2020 
    @15:00 hrs 

7 Appointment of vendor for the work of Providing 
Security Services and Close Protection Team at various 
venues for 51st IFFI 2021 

17/12/2020 
       @14:00 hrs 

17/12/2020 
    @15:00 hrs 

 
1. For detailed Tender Notice and participation in the above E-Tender please visit the                                                                

E-Tender website: https://goaenivida.gov.in/. 
2.     For assistance on e-tender please contact help desk :1800212680680 or e-mail:                           

goasupport@c1india.com 
 
 

                                                                    Chief Executive Officer 
                                                Entertainment Society of Goa 

https://goaenivida.gov.in/
mailto:goasupport@c1india.com

