## ENTERTAINMENT SOCIETY OF GOA

Maquinez Palace, old GMC Precinct, Campal, Panaji-Goa. Ph: 0832-2428111 Fax: 0832-2428000

Ref No: ESG/20-21/Tech II/IFFI/

1.

2.

Dated: 26/11/2020

## **TENDER NOTICE - E-Tender Mode only**

Sr. No.	Name of work	Last Date & Time for Online Submission of Tender	Date & Time of Tender Opening
1	Appointment of Agency for the Work of Supply,	10/12/2020	10/12/2020
	Installation, Testing & Commissioning of Digital	@14:00 hrs	@15:00 hrs
	Cinema Projectors with Media Server on hire basis at		
	Festival Venues and Hire of Projectionist for 51st IFFI		
	2021		
2	Supply, Installation, Testing, & Commissioning of Bag	10/12/2020	10/12/2020
	Scanners on rental basis for the 51st IFFI 2021	@14:00 hrs	@15:00 hrs
3	Appointment of PR agency for ESG, IFFI and other	10/12/2020	10/12/2020
	events organized by ESG	@14:00 hrs	@15:00 hrs
4	Upgradation and Repair Work of Server Room in ESG	10/12/2020	10/12/2020
		@14:00 hrs	@15:00 hrs
5	Appointment of Agency for the work of Providing	17/12/2020	17/12/2020
	Chemical Toilet/Bio Digesters & Housekeeping at various venues for 51st IFFI 2021	@14:00 hrs	@15:00 hrs
6	Appointment of Agency for the Work of Providing	17/12/2020	17/12/2020
	Signages for 51st IFFI 2021	@14:00 hrs	@15:00 hrs
7	Appointment of vendor for the work of Providing	17/12/2020	17/12/2020
	Security Services and Close Protection Team at various venues for 51 <sup>st</sup> IFFI 2021	@14:00 hrs	@15:00 hrs
ender	ailed Tender Notice and participation in website: <u>https://goaenivida.gov.in/</u> . sistance on e-tender please contact he		der please vis 2680680 or

Chief Executive Officer **Entertainment Society of Goa**